2022 VOLUNTARY PERMITS

LICENSE YEAR

Voluntary Permits
are designed to help
maintain funding
levels for several
key fishing-related
programs. Revenues
generated from the
sale of these permits
will be reinvested
into their respective
program.

073
077
081
085
071
075
079
083
070
074
078
082
072
076
080
084

PENNSYLVANIA ‘

Code Type of Voluntary Permits

Voluntary Bass Permit

3-Year Voluntary Bass Permit

5-Year Voluntary Bass Permit

10-Year Voluntary Bass Permit

Voluntary Musky Permit

3-Year Voluntary Musky Permit

5-Year Voluntary Musky Permit

10-Year Voluntary Musky Permit

Voluntary Habitat/Waterways Conservation Permit
3-Year Voluntary Habitat/Waterways Conservation Permit
5-Year Voluntary Habitat/Waterways Conservation Permit
10-Year Voluntary Habitat/Waterways Conservation Permit
Voluntary Wild Trout & Enhanced Waters Permit

3-Year Voluntary Wild Trout & Enhanced Waters Permit
5-Year Voluntary Wild Trout & Enhanced Waters Permit
10-Year Voluntary Wild Trout & Enhanced Waters Permit

Age
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any

Any

Cost*
$11.97
$31.97
$51.97

$101.97
$11.97
$31.97
$51.97
$101.97
$11.97
$31.97
$51.97
$101.97
$26.97
$76.97
$126.97
$251.97

* Includes issuing agent fee of $1.00 and $0.97 transaction fee.

www.fishandboat.com

Pennsylvania County Map

rd

Crawford

Warren

McKean Potter

Bradford

Susquehanna

Venango
Mercer

Lawrence ’

Butler

Clarion

Cameron Sullivan

Lycomin
Clinton y J

Wyoming

ckawanna

Luzerne

Jefferson Columbia

Clearfield . 0|
Union

Armstrong

Beaver

Allegheny

Westmoreland

Washington

Greene Fayette

Indiana

Somerset

Centre
Northumberfand

Snyder Schuylkill
Mifflin v
Juniata )
Dauphin

Cambria Blair

Perry Lebanon
Huntingdon

Cumberland

Lancaster
Bedford

Fulton

Franklin Adams

Monroe

Carbon
orthampto

Lehigh

Bucks

ontgomer

iladelphia

Chester elaware

2 Pennsylvania Angler & Boater « November/December 2021

www.fishandboat.com


http://www.fishandboat.com

