## **2022 VOLUNTARY PERMITS**

## LICENSE YEAR

Voluntary Permits are designed to help maintain funding levels for several key fishing-related programs. Revenues generated from the sale of these permits will be reinvested into their respective program.



Code	Type of Voluntary Permits	Age	Cost*
073	Voluntary Bass Permit	Any	\$11.97
077	3-Year Voluntary Bass Permit	Any	\$31.97
081	5-Year Voluntary Bass Permit	Any	\$51.97
085	10-Year Voluntary Bass Permit	Any	\$101.97
071	Voluntary Musky Permit	Any	\$11.97
075	3-Year Voluntary Musky Permit	Any	\$31.97
079	5-Year Voluntary Musky Permit	Any	\$51.97
083	10-Year Voluntary Musky Permit	Any	\$101.97
070	Voluntary Habitat/Waterways Conservation Permit	Any	\$11.97
074	3-Year Voluntary Habitat/Waterways Conservation Permit	Any	\$31.97
078	5-Year Voluntary Habitat/Waterways Conservation Permit	Any	\$51.97
082	10-Year Voluntary Habitat/Waterways Conservation Permit	Any	\$101.97
072	Voluntary Wild Trout & Enhanced Waters Permit	Any	\$26.97
076	3-Year Voluntary Wild Trout & Enhanced Waters Permit	Any	\$76.97
080	5-Year Voluntary Wild Trout & Enhanced Waters Permit	Any	\$126.97
084	10-Year Voluntary Wild Trout & Enhanced Waters Permit	Any	\$251.97

<sup>\*</sup> Includes issuing agent fee of \$1.00 and \$0.97 transaction fee.

## www.fishandboat.com

## **Pennsylvania County Map**

